
Shore School Regatta Saturday, 18 February 2017

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 01.07 Shore (Derbidge,Elvy,Knapman,Colquhoun-Thomson,c:Joel) 1  4:59.11   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Newington (Hogg,Davison,Brady,Zoud,c:O'Leary) 3  5:18.22  19.11 +19.11
3 01.09 St Ignatius 2 (Johnston,Egger,O'Meara,Pisani,c:Hogan) 4  5:27.74   9.52 +28.63
4 01.02 Grammar 2 (Goldsack,Harvey,Morton,Duncan,c:Cree) 5  5:33.35   5.61 +34.24
5 01.05 Scots 1 (Tresidder,McMahon,Palframan,Finlayson,c:Mason) 2  5:33.81   0.46 +34.70

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 01.06 Scots 2 (Davis,Ingham,Rees,Nourse,c:Corcoran) 4  5:09.81   0.00  +0.00
2 01.10 St Josephs (Clarke,Malouf,Daley,Bowden,c:Sone) 1  5:13.72   3.91  +3.91
3 01.08 St Ignatius 1 (Hayson,Gooley,Downing,Wesley,c:Elliott) 3  5:14.22   0.50  +4.41
4 01.03 Grammar 3 (Henry,Alonso,Thangaraj,Hastings,c:Bennett) 5  6:17.42  63.20 +67.61

01.01 Grammar 1 (Woo,Hastings,Molloy*,Crafter,c:Pogrebinsky) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 02.06 Shore (Perez,Yaffe,Houstone,Cameron,c:Affaras) 4  4:55.13   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Newington (Swan,Talbot,Dickinson,L'Orange,c:Oliver) 1  5:08.44  13.31 +13.31
3 02.05 Scots (Brann,Wright,Ricardo,Burgess-Hoar,c:McCarthy) 2  5:11.23   2.79 +16.10
4 02.02 Kings (Lee,Burton,Koh,Loxton,c:Hong) 3  5:37.76  26.53 +42.63

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 02.07 St Ignatius (Hamer,Carr,Shishoian,Walker,c:Acton) 2  4:58.99   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 Grammar (Meade,Elphinstone,Mather,Sproats,c:Diamond) 1  5:09.22  10.23 +10.23
3 02.08 St Josephs (Gould,Phillips,Ortolani,Bensley,c:Worrell) 3  5:10.14   0.92 +11.15
4 02.04 Redlands (Green,Nemec,Davies,Kelly,c:Hartnell) 4  5:38.98  28.84 +39.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 03.05 Shore (Lyne,Seabrook,Brunker,Atkinson,c:McClosky) 3  4:40.81   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Scots (McKid,Leung,Murfet,Warner,c:Evans) 1  4:51.45  10.64 +10.64
3 03.03 Newington (Tahmindjis,Francis*,Cowdroy,Bristow,c:Potkonjak) 4  4:57.72   6.27 +16.91
4 03.02 Kings (Bond,Waugh,Singleton,Leahy,c:Bamford) 2  5:37.63  39.91 +56.82

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 03.06 St Ignatius (Maher,McKelvey,Quinn,Kerr,c:de Carvalho) 2  4:53.91   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 St Josephs (Hill,Daly,McCann,Houston,c:Horton) 3  5:20.01  26.10 +26.10
3 03.01 Grammar (Taleb,Penny,Dyer,Wilson,c:Southwell) 4  5:39.75  19.74 +45.84
4 03.08 Sydney Boys High (Li,Duan,Yan,Booth,c:Win) 1  6:32.43  52.68 +98.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 04.03 Newington (Pane,Sullivan,Purkis*,Beardmore,c:Lau) 3  4:43.80   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 Shore (McRae,Hunter,Deutsch,Walter*,c:Robertson) 2  4:49.19   5.39  +5.39
3 04.04 Scots (Scott,Carvosso,Gu,Heron,c:Rule) 4  4:57.25   8.06 +13.45
4 04.02 Kings (Wilsenach,Oschadleus,Henshaw,Gillies,c:Scott) 1  5:05.97   8.72 +22.17

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 04.06 St Ignatius (Bellew,Evans,Boyer,Thompson,c:Brown) 1  4:55.82   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 St Josephs (Hannan,Tarlinton,Dermody,Symons,c:Burgess) 2  5:10.34  14.52 +14.52
3 04.01 Grammar (Mesimeris,Rawlinson,Wenzel,Gayst,c:Hervir) 3  5:17.44   7.10 +21.62
4 04.08 Sydney Boys High (Matsuoka,Zheng,Marathe,Stanley,c:Chen) 4  6:25.26  67.82 +89.44
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 05.03 Newington (Latham,Doust,Stormont,Hobbs,c:Tahmindjis) 2  4:53.49   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Scots (Campbell,Garufi,Baldry,Campbell,c:Rose) 3  4:56.32   2.83  +2.83
3 05.05 Shore (White,Donoghue,Atkinson,Collins*,c:Gregg) 1  4:57.78   1.46  +4.29
4 05.02 Kings (Lee,Stanford,Bradford,Turner,c:Jackson) 4  5:11.96  14.18 +18.47

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 05.06 St Ignatius (Bowen,Dempsey,Johnston,Jewell,c:Ryan) 4  5:05.31   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Grammar (Hannelly,O'Connell,Duursma,Summerhayes,c:Baxter) 2  5:24.42  19.11 +19.11
3 05.07 St Josephs (Hughes,Paterson,Powell,Murphy,c:Den) 1  5:26.69   2.27 +21.38
4 05.08 Sydney Boys High (Wu,Xu,Dimitriades,Nguyen,c:Giang) 3  5:52.69  26.00 +47.38

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 06.03 Newington (Danks,Kovarik,Bell,Bickford,c:Dewhurst) 3  4:33.20   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Scots (Guerin,Scott,McMullen,McCathie,c:Mattani) 1  4:33.99   0.79  +0.79
3 06.06 Shore (LeMaitre,Dight,Livingstone,Walker,c:Wilson) 4  4:41.74   7.75  +8.54
4 06.02 Kings (Wallace,Park,Williamson,Johnson,c:McLachlan) 2  4:50.98   9.24 +17.78
5 06.04 Redlands (Verschoor,Currie,Salter,Tyrrell,c:Little) 5  5:09.74  18.76 +36.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 06.07 St Ignatius (Coates,Harrop,Meagher,Bambagiotti,c:Nelson) 2  4:59.27   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 St Josephs (Conlon,Phillips,Mead,Burns,c:Baksa) 4  5:04.02   4.75  +4.75
3 06.09 Sydney Boys High (Wong,Dar,Nonis,Huang,c:Chai) 1  5:14.58  10.56 +15.31
4 06.01 Grammar (Crafter,Wheen,Campbell,Bae,c:Smitton) 3  5:23.37   8.79 +24.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 07.08 St Josephs (Kearns,Adams,Lumb,Barrett,c:Ryan) 3  5:17.29   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Kings 1 (Hazell,Meroi,Rouse,Usher,c:Williams) 2  5:20.47   3.18  +3.18
3 07.01 Grammar 1 (Lloyd-Hurwitz,Andrews,Evecek,Agnew,c:Lancaster) 1  6:10.66  50.19 +53.37
4 07.06 Redlands (Green,Huizenga,Davies,Kelly,c:Hartnell) 4  6:39.47  28.81 +82.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 07.02 Grammar 2 (Guest,Sinden,Mentzines,Michel,c:Keast) 4  5:21.45   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Shore (Nam,Knight,Wilson,Robinson,c:Peterson) 2  5:31.37   9.92  +9.92

07.03 Grammar 3 (O'Connell,Penny,Watson,Bartlett,c:Farrow) 1 DID NOT START
07.05 Kings 2 (Prineas,Grover,Lee,Morgan,c:Hanna) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 08.06 St Josephs (Fiore,Llyod,Noye,Porter,c:Burrows) 6  4:48.98   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Shore (Wallace,Hofman,Fox,Lam,c:Wilcox) 3  4:49.71   0.73  +0.73
3 08.01 Grammar (Driussi,Cooney,McEnearney,Fisher,c:Evans) 5  5:05.65  15.94 +16.67
4 08.02 Kings (Kearney,Little Estens,Sinclair,Stewart,c:Ho Shon) 1  5:06.88   1.23 +17.90
5 08.05 St Ignatius (Kenderes,Sheahan,Lenehan,Polich,c:Egan) 4  5:12.89   6.01 +23.91
6 08.03 Newington (Willington,Evans,Carr,Steele,c:Harrison) 2  5:16.04   3.15 +27.06

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 09.05 Shore (Glendinning,Pruscino,Odell,Nielsen,c:Bartlett) 2  4:39.43   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 Newington (Miletto,Pontifix,Lund,Blessington,c:Ma) 1  5:04.89  25.46 +25.46
3 09.02 Kings (Douglass,Cooke,Witts,Whalan,c:Massey) 4  5:11.39   6.50 +31.96
4 09.04 Scots (Holten,Akinson,Jaques,Scarf,c:Cobcroft) 3  6:11.97  60.58 +92.54
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 09.07 St Josephs (Purtle,Ridal,Cesta,Watts,c:Hartley) 2  4:51.00   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 St Ignatius (Goodrich,Stannard,Petchell,Coates,c:Gunning) 4  5:23.80  32.80 +32.80
3 09.08 Sydney Boys High (Kwan,Zheng,Huang,Lam,c:Ye) 3  5:50.83  27.03 +59.83
4 09.01 Grammar (Gayst,Judge,Hoffman,Wait,c:Griffin) 1  6:22.61  31.78 +91.61

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 10.07 Shore (Elvy,Barron,Young,Kendrick-Little,c:Parras) 1  4:40.26   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Kings (Irving,Taylor,Malouf,Rutledge,c:Helps) 3  4:56.64  16.38 +16.38
3 10.03 Newington (Creighton,Burkitt-Doyle,Kumar,McGeechan,c:Maxwell) 4  5:07.17  10.53 +26.91
4 10.06 Scots (Kroon,Amos,Coe,Slater,c:Cheung) 2  5:38.73  31.56 +58.47
5 10.04 Redlands 1 (Morris,Algar,Dammery*,Algar,c:Wilkes) 5  5:54.94  16.21 +74.68

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 10.09 St Josephs (Davidson,Scott,Dombkins,Websdale,c:McEwen) 1  4:52.02   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 St Ignatius (O'Brien,Cairns,Fleming,Whiteing,c:Alvarez) 3  5:13.07  21.05 +21.05
3 10.01 Grammar (Holt,Gibson,Wilder,Latham,c:Parker) 4  5:16.92   3.85 +24.90
4 10.10 Sydney Boys High (D'Mello,Gu,Liang,Wang,c:Shi) 2  5:29.78  12.86 +37.76
5 10.05 Redlands 2 (Verschoor,Currie,Salter,Tyrrell,c:Little) 5  6:10.26  40.48 +78.24

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 11.03 Newington (Hulks,O'Connor,Hassan,Salmon,c:Leung) 3  4:46.13   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Scots (Beardsell,McKenzie-Tucker,Squillace,Solterbeck,c:Charlesworth) 2  4:50.31   4.18  +4.18
3 11.05 Shore (Madgwick,Delaney,Chapman,Sinclair,c:Vincent) 4  4:51.73   1.42  +5.60
4 11.02 Kings (Von Appen,Blatchford,Nicholas,Verman,c:Gunashanhar) 1  4:52.12   0.39  +5.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 11.06 St Ignatius (Phillip,Beck,Martin,Marshall,c:Bunis) 1  4:57.25   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Grammar (Molloy,Merriman,Blackwell,Roebuck-Krautz,c:Evans) 3  5:07.28  10.03 +10.03
3 11.08 Sydney Boys High (Huang,Chan,Tran,Chan,c:Zhai) 2  5:14.62   7.34 +17.37
4 11.07 St Josephs (Schmitt,Melki,Campbell,Watmore,c:McEvoy) 4  5:36.22  21.60 +38.97

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 12.05 Shore (Maybury,Hancock,Lankow,Faddy,c:Mingay) 3  4:29.67   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Kings (Hall,McClean,Irving,Roach,c:Gilder) 4  4:33.78   4.11  +4.11
3 12.03 Newington (Yule,Rennie,Fotopoulos,Stefani,c:Wadland) 2  4:36.79   3.01  +7.12
4 12.04 Scots (Wiggan,Lewis,Hart,Van der Donk,c:Davis) 1  4:57.82  21.03 +28.15

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 12.06 St Ignatius (Jewell,Macey,Lacey,Payne,c:Casey) 4  4:38.51   0.00  +0.00
2 12.07 St Josephs (Hyde,Jarjoura,O'Kane,Davis,c:De Vlieger) 3  4:59.25  20.74 +20.74
3 12.08 Sydney Boys High (Henningham,Cao,Huh,Ho,c:Martano) 1  5:03.54   4.29 +25.03
4 12.01 Grammar (Jahromi,Abela,Lum,Duckworth,c:Sholl) 2  5:21.43  17.89 +42.92

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 13.03 Newington (Freiburg,Rose,Harvey,Latham,c:Huw) 1  4:32.69   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 Kings (Taylor,Massey,Conroy,Vitanza,c:Clemson) 3  4:44.12  11.43 +11.43
3 13.05 Scots (Clifton,Aitken,Todd,Dunstan,c:Barber) 4  4:50.70   6.58 +18.01
4 13.04 Redlands (Simpson,Durrant,Potter,Low,c:Coney) 5  4:53.20   2.50 +20.51
5 13.06 Shore (Leslie,Atkinson,McArdle,Austin,c:Warburton) 2  5:18.79  25.59 +46.10
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 13.08 St Josephs (Curtin,Kearney,Moloney,Greer,c:Searle) 2  4:31.94   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 St Ignatius (O'Rourke,Cressey,Dalton,Pascuzzo-Bowditch,c:Fitzgibbon) 3  4:46.88  14.94 +14.94
3 13.01 Grammar (Brumpton,Kim,Zhu He,Green,c:MacNamara) 1  5:03.79  16.91 +31.85
4 13.09 Sydney Boys High (Meng,Yoon,Jessup,Ji,c:Oh) 4  5:08.68   4.89 +36.74


